VANHUOGEN ANDREW

RHOADS KYLE
NICOLETTI JEFFERY
SAWYER RUDY
SCHEIDL LEO
BEAULIEU DOUG
DRINKWATEFTODD
GADBOIS TOM
HARRIS STEVE
BANTZ AMBER
BANTZ DARREN
CLOUTIER  ERIK
JOHNSON KYLIE
SWETT MARIE
SINGLETON JAY
ARCHAMBAU SHANE
DUMONT ATOKA
DION GARETT
ARCHAMBAU BRUCE
LUCE REBECCA
BOURQUE  BRIA
BLAIR JEN
SIRIANNI CECILIA
WOODSOME BETHANY
AUGER JOHN
BANTZ KIM
BOISSONNE/ JEN
WAGNER JOE
CUTTER MARISSA
O’'BRIEN RICK
TIBBETTS SARAH
TIBBETTS TIM
WASINA LYDIA
O'NEILL ELLEN
VACCHIANO TIM
ZOTTI TOM
BLAIR HANNAH
BABB DAWN
BROWN ELIZABETH
BROWN AARON
WATERS HEATHER
HUBBARD BRIAN
HARRIS RALPH
HARRIS TERESA
GILBERT BROOKE
BROWN ANNETTE
TIBBETTS ANDREA
NICOLETTI DANIELLE
DALTON MICHAEL

24.
24.
24.
24:
25:

25

27

27
27
27
27
27

27
27

28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
31:
31:

15:
18:
19:
20:
20:
20:
:07
21:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
32:
42:
45;
55:
06:
:08:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:

21

21

42

17

44

31

48:
03:
06:
09:
33:
46:
48:
56:
15:
26:

48
25
30
41
51
56

30
28
50
01
26
42
00
00
00
00
00
00

:00
29:
39:
40:
:00
43:
46:
:02:
27:

00
00
00

00
00
00

:00
:25:
131
:36:
:37:
:39:
27:

00

:00

00
00
00

:00
:46:
:53:
00:
09:
:00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Road race 2012



DEWITT CAITLIN
MASSE PHEOBE
SOBANIK NANCY
WAYAND LUCY
WAYAND JUSTIN
SCHEPIS JESSICA
SHEPIS MARK
HESLER DELANEY
NOONAN EMMA
NOONAN JEN

LEWIS CHRISTINE
GONNEVILLE SAMMIE
SHEESLEY  SHIRLEY
WHITE JACK
WILLIAMS  JULIE
KENDRICK  FRANKLIN
WATERS JEFFERY
BEAULIEU  JACOB
BABB MATT
BEAULIEU LUC
BEAULIEU PAMELA
DAVIS CRYSTAL
DUNNE JILLIAN
GADBOIS EVANGALN
ELKINGTON CHRISTIAN
KENDRICK DIANE
NOONAN OLIVIA
NOONAN THOMAS
COLE ANDREA
URBACH STEVE

31:32:
31:33:
32:09:
32:20:
32:22:
32:53:
32:54:
33:03:
33:10:
33:12:
33:52:
34:10:
34:58:
35:39:
35:53:
36:04:
36:05:
36:07:
36:47:
37:18:
:00
:00

37:21
37:41

38:27:
38:47:
40:25:
43:43:
44:36:
44:37:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00

Road race 2012



